)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4181

Division: 11UG 2ND WEST

Date: saturday, May 13, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) CISC NM Tan G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: NMB1A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) CISC YC Blue G

12 (11U) CISC NM Tan G

No. Name

11 Kaydence Layne
14 Elliott Keller

15 Chloe Newsome
19 Bay Sheehan

02 Emily Good

25 Daniela Cominges
03 Claire Cislo

39 Willa Ford

04 Avery Juliano

07 Emma Hardegree

09 Stella Stromberger

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (11U) CISC YC Blue G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Sohpie McGuire
14 Hannah Lopez
17 Miller Brazzell
18 Harper Martin
19 Kay'Lee Wright
20 Guiliana Pistone

25 Madelyn Evelyn

35 Keegan Joefreda

36 Kayla Ross
44 Avery Bertges

05 Mya Rena Vanderkolk

08 Rorie Centner

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




